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THURSDAY. JANUARY 12. 1961

Store-Wide CLEARANCE SALE! BRACKEN'S DEPT. STORE, NYSSA, OREGON! Sensational Values-Quality Merchandise! 
Priced to Positively MOVE the Goods. Only once a year do we have a Store-Wide Sale where you can make Your Dollar Do 
Double Duty! Shoes - Overshoes - Men's Wear - Ladies' Wear - Boys' Wear - Girls' Wear - Dry Goods - Piece Goods. This Is It!!

MEN'S
Man's JACKETS 

and COATS
Was 399
Was 599
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was

1099 
1299 
14 95 
15.99
1699 
2295

Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now

2.99
4.99
8.99
9.99

11.99
12.99
13.99
18.99

WEAR
MEN'S 

SPORT SHIRTS 
Now

3.98 Now
4.98 Now
5.98 Now 
6 98 Now 
7.95 Now 
8 95 Now

2.49
2.99
3.89
4.79
5.49
5.99
6.49

There Have Been No Goods Added to This Stock for Sale 
Purposes—Our Own High Grade Guaranteed Goods on Sale 
Only. Take Advantage of This Wonderful Opportunity and 
Get the Biggest Bargains—The Biggest Values Ever Offered 
in This Entire Area . . . Don't Wait . . . Come and Share in 
This Carnival of Real, Honest to Goodness Values!

LADIES' WEAR-DRY GOODS

MEN'S
DRESS HATS

Was 4.95 Now 3.99
Was 695 Now 5.49
Was 7 M Now 5.99
Was 850 Now 6.99
Was 8.95 Now 7.49
Was 1000 Now 7.99

MEN'S
DRESS PANTS

Was 9.95 Now 7.99
Was 11.95 Now 8.99
Was 12.95 Now 9.99
Was 14 95 Now 11.99
Was 1595 Now 12.99
Was 1895 Now 14.99

MEN'S
BELTS

Was 1 00 Now .79
Was 1.50 Now 1.09
Was 2.00 Now 1.69
Was 2.50 Now 1.99

Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was

MEN'S and BOYS'
DRESS GLOVES

Was 1 59 Now 1.09
Was 249 Now 1.89
Was 298 Now 2.29
Was 3.98 Now 2.99
Was 498 Now 3.99 BRACKEN’S

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

1.99
2.39
2.79
2.99
3.49
3.99

LADIES'
RAYON GOWNS

1.59
2.19
2.99
4.49

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

LADIES'
NYLON HOSE

.98____ Now
1.19 Now
1.25 Now
135 Now 
1.50 _ Now

ALL LADIES'
SWEATERS 
REDUCED

Nationally Advertised 
Brands Included!

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was
Was

.69 

.89 

.99 
1.09 
1.19

Men's WORK and 
DRESS SOCKS

MEN'S INSULATED 
UNDERWEAR 

SHIRT or DRAWERS 
Was 1 M Now 1.49
Was 2.98 Now 2.19

MEN'S and BOYS'
SWEATERS

Now
3.98 Now
7.98 Now
8.98 Now

10.98 Now 
1198 Now
12.98 Now 
1495 Now
16.95 Now
18.95 Now 
2295 Now

NYSSA, OREGON Was
Was

LADIES'
PURSES
1.98 ... Mow
2.98 Now

1.49
2.29

Was .35 Now .29
Was .49 Now .39
Was .59 Now .49
Wa:. .79 Now .63
Was 1 00 Now .73

MEN'S
FLANNEL SHIRTS
Was 1 98 Now 1.49
Was 2 49 Now 1.89
Was Now 2.39

1.99
2.79
5.99
6.99
7.99
7.99
8.99

11.99
12.99
13.99
17.99

2.59
2.99

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

MEN'S FLANNEL
PAJAMAS

Was 3 49 Now
Was 3 98 Now

BOYS'
WINTER CAPS

Was 1.98 Now 1.49
Was 2 49 Now 1.89
Was 298 Now 2.09

Men's Sweaters 
AFX REDUCED!

BOYS'—GIRLS' WEAR
BOYS' FLANNEL 

SHIRTS 
Was 198 Now 1.49

Was 
Was 
Was
Was 
Wa .
Was 
Was

BOYS'
DRESS PANTS

1.98 Now
2 49 Now
2.98 Now
349 Now
3 98 Now
498 Now
5 98 Now

1.69
1.89
2.39
2.69
3.19
3.99
4.99

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

GIRLS'
SWEATERS

2 98
4 98
5 98
7.98
898

Now 
Now 
Now
Now 
Now

1.99
3.69
4.49
5.49
5.99

Was 
Was
Was

BOYS'
T-SHIRTS

149
1 98
2 98

Now 
Now 
Now

.99
1.59
2.19

Was 
Was 
Was

BOYS'
CAPS

Now
2 49 Now

Now

1.39
1.89
2.29

Was 
Wa . 
Was

BOYS'
BRIEFS
.49 Now 
.69 Now
.89 Now

.39 

.59 

.69
BOYS'

SPORT SHIRTS
Was 1.98 Now 1.59
Was 2.98 Now 2.39

BOYS'
JACKETS

Was 7 N Now 4.99
Was 899 Now 5.99
Was 999 Now 6.99
Wa - 10.99 Now 7.99
Was 12 99 Now 7.99

CHILDREN'S
Gloves—Mittens 

Was 
Was 
Was

.98
1.49
1.98

Now 
Now
Now

.69

.99
1.49

Was
Was
Was

GIRLS'
SKIRTS
4 95 Now

Now
7.99 Now

TO OUR FRIENDS AND CUSTOMERS: We have very xealoualy guarded our 
reputation built up over the years in our honesty in advertising. Your response 
has been worthy of this policy. When we advertise an item as being reduced you 
can rest assured we will not make a false claim. Our integrity and honesty is our 
most precious possession.

Store 
Wide SENSATIONAL

I AM MCTHURSDAY
Ml CH J JANUARY

Store 
Wide

Was
Was
Was
Was
Was

Was
Was
Was
Was

LADIES'
SLIPS

Was
Was
Was

1.98 Now
2.98 Now
3.98 Now
4.98 Now
5.98 Now

TOWELS
.59 Now
.98 Now

1.29 Now

BLANKETS
2.49.
4.98

_____Now
Now

5.99
8.99

____ Now
Now

1.59
2.19
3.19
3.99
4.79

.49 

.79

.89

1.99
3.99
4.99
6.99

Was 
Was
Was

GIFT SETS
.98 Now

1.98 Now
2.98 Now

READY-MADE
DRAPES

Was 8.98 Now

.69
1.39
2.09

5.99

BEDSPREADS
Was 3.98 Now 2.69
Was 8.95 Now 6.99

10 a.m.

ONCE A YEAR ONLY!

Í 
!

5 CONTINUOUS DAYS
Thursday -Friday- Saturday - Monday -Tuesday

12th 13th 14th 16th 17th

SHOES—OVERSHOES
MEN'S WORK and 

DRESS SHOES
Was 7.98 Now 6.89
Was 8.98 Now 7.79
Was 9 98 Now 8.89
Was 11.98 Now 9.99
Was 12.98 Now 10.99
Was 13 98 Now 11.99
Was 14.98 Now 12.99
Was 15.98 Now 13.99
Was 17.99 Now 14.99
Was 21.50 Now 18.99

PIECE GOODS
PRINTED and DARK FLANNEL

Was 49 Now .39

SHIRTING FLANNEL
Was 59 Now .44

80 SQUARE PRINT
Was .49 Now .39

PRINTED CORDUROY
Was 1.19 Now .69
Was 1.29 Now .89

Was 
Was 
Was
Was 
Was

.79
1.19
1.99
2.29
2.79

ALL LADIES' 
FOUNDATIONS 

Greatly Reduced

EVERY ITEM OF 
LADIES' WEAR 

and
DRY GOODS 

REDUCED!

Webfooi Sale
Friday, Jan. 13 

ALL SHEETS 
Colored, While, 
Filled and Flat 
ON SALE!

Afi ■

LADIES' READY-TO-WEAR
ONE LOT OF LADIES' DRESSES

Were 7.95 to 12.95___ ____________________ Now

LADIES' DRESSES
Was 5.95_______________________________
Was 7.95 ____________
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was 22.95

8.95
10.95
12.95
14.95
19.95

LADIES' CAR COATS

4.69

4.69
5.49
6.99
7.99
8.99
9.99

12.99
15.99

BOYS'
SWEATERS

2.98 Now
398 Now
698 Now
798 Now 

1098 Now 
1198 Now 
1298 Now

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

1.99 
2.79
4.99
5.99
7.99
7.99
8.99

3.49
3.99
4.99

All Baby Goods 
. and Wear 

20% OFF!

BOYS'
PAJAMAS

Was 198 Now 1.49
Was 2 98 Now 1.89

Don't Miss 
WEBFOOT 

Friday 13th!
GIRLS' 

CAR COATS 
Was 6 99 Now 4.99
Was 8.99 Now 6?99
Was 10 99 Now’ 7.99

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was
Was 
Was
Was 
Was

LADIES' and
CHILDREN'S SHOES

Now
3.98 Now
4.98 Now 

Now
li 93 Now

Now 
Now 
Now 

io.m Now
11 93 Now

Every Shoe in the House 
REDUCED . . . Men's, 

Women's and Children's!

WASHABLE WOOL MATERIALS
3 49 ________ Now
3 98 Now

Was 
Was

1.99
2.99

We Give and Redeem 
SRV GREEN STAMPS!

2.49
2.99
3.99
4.89
5.49
5.99
6.99
7.99
8.99
9.99

Was
High

Was

Was

TAFFETA 
.59 Now .49
Grad* DRIP DRY MATERIALS 
.98 Now .69

NYLON NET
49 Now .29

Every Piece of Material 
In the Store REDUCED!

ALL RUBBER FOOTWEAR 
IN THE STORE REDUCED I

House SRppers . . . 
ALL REDUCE!#

Was 14.95 ................... Now
Was 15.95 ___________ ____ ______ Now
Was 19.85 . .... .. Now
Was 22.50 . . Now
Was 25.95 _______ __________ Now
Was 39.95 .................... ........ Now
Was 49.95 ___ . _____ Now

LADIES' ROBES
Was 10.98 Now
Was 12.95............. ... ..................... Now
Was 14.95 . Now
Was 17.95 Now
Was 19 95 — ... Now
Was 24.95 ..................... ... Now

10.99
11.99
¡2.99
14.99
16.99
24.99
29.99

8.99
9.99

10.99
12.99
14.99
16.99

WEBFOOT SALE
Friday, Jan 13—9 O'Clock 

Every Item of Ladies' 
Ready-to-Wear Greatly Reduced!!

Jo


