PAGE FOUR

000

0

0

0

0

THURSDAY, JANUARY 12, 1961

Store-Wide CLEARANCE SALE! BRACKEN'S DEPT. STORE, NYSSA, OREGON! Sensational Values - Quality Merchandise! Priced to Positively MOVE the Goods. Only once a year do we have a Store-Wide Sale where you can make Your Dollar Do Double Duty! Shoes - Overshoes - Men's Wear - Ladies' Wear - Boys' Wear - Girls' Wear - Dry Goods - Piece Goods. This Is It!!

MEN'S	WEAR	There Have Been No Goods Added to This Stock for Sale
Men's JACKETS	MEN'S	Purposes—Our Own High Grade Guaranteed Goods on Sale
and COATS	SPORT SHIRTS	Only. Take Advantage of This Wonderful Opportunity and
Was 3.99 Now 2.99	Was 2.98 Now 2.49	Get the Biggest Bargains—The Biggest Values Ever Offered
Was 5.99 Now 4.99	Was 3.98 Now 2.99 Was 4.98 Now 3.89	in This Entire Area Don't Wait Come and Share in
Was 10.99 Now 8.99 Was 12.99 Now 9.99	Was 5.98 Now 4.79	This Carnival of Real, Honest to Goodness Values!
Was 12.99 Now 9.99 Was 14.95 Now 11.99	Was 6.98 Now 5.49	
Was 15.99 Now 12.99	Was 7.95 Now 5.99	
Was 16.99 Now 13.99	Was 8.95 Now 6.49	
Was 22.95 Now 18.99 MEN'S	MEN'S and BOYS' DRESS GLOVES	BRACKENS
DRESS HATS	Was 1.59 Now 1.09	
Was 4.95 Now 3.99	Was 2.49 Now 1.89 Was 2.98 Now 2.29	
Was 6.95 Now 5.49	Was 3.98 Now 2.99	
Was 7.95 Now 5.99	Was 4.98 Now 3.99	
Was 8.50 Now 6.99 Was 8.95 Now 7.49	MEN'S INSULATED	
Was 10.00 Now 7.99	UNDERWEAR	NYSSA, OREGON
MEN'S	SHIRT or DRAWERS	ATOON, ONLOOM
DRESS PANTS	Was 1.98 Now 1.49	TO OUR ERIENDS AND CUSTOMERS W. L
Was 9.95 Now 7.99	Was 2.98 Now 2.19	TO OUR FRIENDS AND CUSTOMERS: We have very zealously guarded our
Was 11.95 Now 8.99	MEN'S and BOYS'	reputation built up over the years in our honesty in advertising. Your response has been worthy of this policy. When we advertise an item as being reduced you
Was 12.95 Now 9.99	SWEATERS	can rest assured we will not make a false claim. Our integrity and honesty is our
Was 14.95 Now 11.99 Was 15.95 Now 12.99	Was 2.98 Now 1.99	most precious possession.
Was 15.95 Now 12.99 Was 18.95 Now 14.99	Was 3.98 Now 2.79 Was 7.98 Now 5.99	mont proctous possestou.
1140 20100	Was 8.98 Now 6.99	
MEN'S BELTS	Was 10.98 Now 7.99	Store Wide SENSATIONAL Store Wide
Was 1.00 Now .79	Was 11.98 Now 7.99	Store Store Store
Was 1.50 Now 1.09	Was 12.98 Now 8.99 Was 14.95 Now 11.99	Wide Wide Wide
Was 2.00 Now 1.69	Was 16.95 Now 12.99	
Was 2.50 Now 1.99	Was 18.95 Now 13.99	
Men's WORK and	Was 22.95 Now 17.99	
DRESS SOCKS	MEN'S FLANNEL	
Was .35 Now .29	PAJAMAS	
Was .49 Now .39	Was 3.49 Now 2.59	THORSDAL THORSDAL
Was .59 Now .49	Was 3.98 Now 2.99	UPERD JANUARY Z 10 a.m.
Was .79 Now .63	BOYS'	JANUARI 10 a m
Was 1.00 Now .73	WINTER CAPS	
MEN'S	Was 1.98 Now 1.49 Was 2.49 Now 1.89	and the second
FLANNEL SHIRTS	Was 2.98 Now 2.09	
Was 1.98 Now 1.49	Men's Sweaters	ONCE A YEAR ONLY
Was 2.49 Now 1.89 Was 2.98 Now 2.39		UNLE A JEAK UNLY
Wus 2.55 Now 2.35	ALL REDUCED!	

S

W W W W W W W

WWWWWWWW

W

0

ck for Sale ods on Sale rtunity and ver Offered ad Share in es!	LADIES' WEAR LADIES' BLOUSES Was 2.98 Now 1.99 Was 3.45 Now 2.39 Was 3.95 Now 2.79 Was 4.45 Now 2.99 Was 4.95 Now 3.49 Was 5.95 Now 3.99 LADIES' RAYON GOWNS Was 1.98 Now 1.59 Was 2.98 Now 2.19	- DRY GOODS LADIES' NYLON HOSE Mas 98 Now 69 Was 1.19 Now 89 Was 1.25 Now 99 Was 1.35 Now 1.09 Was 1.50 Now 1.19 ALL LADIES' SWEATERS BEDUCED Nationally Advertised Brands Included!
y guarded our Your response ag reduced you	Was 3.98 Now 2.99   Was 5.98 Now 4.49   LADIES' SLIPS   Was 1.98 Now 1.59   Was 2.98 Now 2.19   Was 3.98 Now 3.19   Was 4.98 Now 3.99   Was 5.98 Now 4.79	LADIES' PURSES Was 1.98 Now 1.49 Was 2.98 Now 2.29 CIFT SETS Was .98 Now .69 Was 1.98 Now 1.39 Was 2.98 Now 2.09
honesty is our Store Wide	TOWELS     Was   .59   Now   .49     Was   .98   Now   .79     Was   1.29   Now   .89     BLANKETS   Was   2.49   Now   1.99     Was   4.98   Now   3.99	READY-MADE DRAPES Was 8.98 Now 5.99 BEDSPREADS Was 3.98 Now 2.69 Was 8.95 Now 6.99 EVERY ITEM OF
th 10 a.m.	Was 5.99 Now 4.99   Was 8.99 Now 6.99   LADIES' BRAS   Was 1.00 Now .79   Was 1.50 Now 1.19   Was 2.50 Now 1.99   Was 2.98 Now 2.29	LADIES' WEAR and DRY GOODS REDUCED! Webfoot Sale Friday, Jan. 13
NLY!	Was 3.50 Now 2.79 ALL LADIES' FOUNDATIONS Greatly Reduced	ALL SHEETS Colored, White, Fitted and Flat ON SALE!
	SA	

B		LANNE	I.			RLS'	~
		RTS				ATER	
Was	1.98	Now	1.49	Was Was		Now	3.69
	BO	YS'		Was	5.98		4.4
D	RESS	PAN	rs	Was		Now	5.4
Was	1.98	Now	1.69	Was		Now	5.99
Was	2.49	Now	1.89		1		
	2.98					YS'	
	3.49		2.69			IRTS	5
	3.98	Now		Was	1.49		.99
	4.98 5.98	Now	3.99 4.99	Was	1.98	Now	1.59
was			4.33	Was	2.98	Now	2.19
		YS				YS'	
		PS			BRI	EFS	
Was	1.98			Was		Now	.39
Was Was	2.49	Now		Was	.69	Now	.55
was			4.49	Was	.89	Now	.69
	BO		-		CHILI	DREN'S	
		SHIR		Gl	oves-	-Mitte	ns
	1.98	Now	1.59	Was			.69
Was	2.98	Now	2.39	Was	1.49	Now	.99
	BO	YS'		Was	1.98	Now	1.49
	IACI	KETS	5		GI	RLS'	
	7.99	Now				RTS	
Was	8.99	Now		Was		Now	3.4
	9.99	Now	6.99	Was		Now	3.99
	10.99	Now	7.99	Was	7.99	Now	4.9
was	12.99	Now	7.99		D.L	-	
		YS'		AL	Bab	y Goo	ds
		ATER				Wear	
	2.98	Now	1.99		20%	OFF!	
	3.98		2.79	1408 -			
Was		Now	4.99		Don't	Miss	
Was	7.98	Now	5.99		WEB	FOOT	
	11.98	Now	7.99	7		y 13th	
	12.98	Now	8.99	1.1	10.00		•
	DO	YS'				RLS'	_
			•			COAT	S
		MA			6.99	Now	4.95
Was Was	1.98	Now	1.49		8.99	Now	6.9
was	2.98	Now	1.89	was	10.99	Now	7.9

SRV GREEN STAMPS!

8

HOES-OV	ERSHOES	PIECE (
MEN'S WO	ORK and	PRINTED and DA
DRESS S		Was .49
as 7.98	Now 6.89	SHIRTING F
as 8.98	Now 7.79	Was .59
as 9.98	Now 8.89	80 SOUARE
as 11.98 as 12.98	Now 9.99 Now 10.99	Was .49
as 13.98	Now 11.99	PRINTED CO
as 14.98	Now 12.99	Was 1.19
as 15.98	Now 13.99	Was 1.29
as 17.99 as 21.50	Now 14.99 Now 18.99	WASHABLE WOOD
40 01.00		Was 3.49
LADIES	and	Was 3.98
CHILDREN'		TAFFE
as 2.98	Now 2.49	Was .59
as 3.98	Now 2.99	High Grade DRIP DI
as 4.98	Now 3.99	Was .98
as 5.98	Now 4.89 Now 5.49	NYLON
as 6.98		Was .49
as 8.98	Now 6.99	Every Piece o
		in the store i
as 7.98 as 8.98	Now 5.99 Now 6.99 Now 7.99 Now 8.99 Now 9.99 n the House Men's, I Children's! FOOTWEAR E REDUCED!	Every Piece of In the Store
House Shr	OUCED!	and the second second second

0

a second s	LADIES' READY-TO	WEND
DUS DAYS	ONE LOT OF LADIES'	
JUS VAIS	Were 7.95 to 12.95	Now 4.6
Mandan Turadan	LADIES' DRESSE	S
y-Monday-Tuesday	Was 5.95	Now 4.6
16th 17th	Was 7.95	Now 5.4
	Was 8.95 Was 10.95	Now 6.9 Now 7.9
	Was 12.95	Now 8.9
DIFCE COODC	Was 14.95 Was 19.95	Now 9.9 Now 12.9
PIECE GOODS	Was 22.95	Now 15.9
PRINTED and DARK FLANNEL	LADIES' CAR COA	TS
s .49 Now .39	Was 14.95	Now 10.9
SHIRTING FLANNEL	Was 15.95	Now 11.9
s .59 Now .44	Was 19.95 Was 22.50	Now 12.9 Now 14.9
80 SQUARE PRINT	Was 25.95	Now 16.9
s .49 Now .39	Was 39.95 Was 49.95	Now 24.9
PRINTED CORDUROY		Now 29.9
s 1.19 Now .69	LADIES' ROBES	
s 1.29 Now .89	Was 10.98 Was 12.95	Now 8.9 Now 9.9
VASHABLE WOOL MATERIALS	Was 14.95	Now 10.9
s 3.49 Now 1.99 s 3.98 Now 2.99	Was 17.95	Now 12.9
TAFFETA	Was 19.95 Was 24.95	Now 14.99 Now 16.99
s .59 Now .49		
s .98 Now .69	WEBFOOT SA	ALE
NYLON NET s .49 Now .29	Friday, Jan 13-9 (	Clock
	From Rom of Lad	in al
Every Piece of Material	Every Item of Ladi Ready-to-Wear Greatly	
In the Store REDUCED!		

## OT OF LADIES' DRESSES 12.95 Now 4.69 LADIES' DRESSES Now 4.69 Now 5.49 Now 6.99 Now 7.99 Now 8.99 Now 9.99 Now 12.99 Now 15.99

## ADIES' CAR COATS

Was	14.95	Now	10.99
Was	15.95	Now	11.99
Was	19.95	Now	12.99
Was	22.50	Now	14.99
Was	25.95	Now	16.99
Was	39.95		24.99
Was	49.95	Now	29.99

## LADIES' ROBES

10.98	Now	8.99
12.95	Now	9.99
14.95	Now	10.99
17.95	Now	12.99
19.95	Now	14.99
24.95	Now	16.99
	10.98 12.95 14.95 17.95 19.95 24.95	12.95 Now 14.95 Now 17.95 Now 19.95 Now

## **EBFOOT SALE** y, Jan 13-9 O'Clock

